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Photometric diagrams

TULIP
design Lapo Grassellini

Surface projector
A range of wall and ceiling 
mountable spotlights
designed for accent and 
general lighting. Simple
and compact geometry 
make for confined
compositional impact. The 
use of high quality
COB LEDs, with CRI 85 
and CRI 93, is matched
by clean and highly 
efficient optics.

Una gamma di proiettori
per installazione a parete
e soffitto, pensata per
l’illuminazione di accento
e generale.La geometria
semplice e compatta
ne rende l’impatto
compositivo estremamente
contenuto. L’impiego di
LED COB di altissima
qualità, con CRI 85 e CRI
93, si combina ad ottiche
estremamente efficienti
e pulite.

Une gamme de projecteurs
pour installation murale
et au plafond, pensée
pour l’éclairage de mise
en valeur et général.
La géométrie simple
et compacte rend son
impact de composition
extrêmement contenu.
L’emploi de LED COB de
très haute qualité, avec
CRI 85 et CRI 93, se
combine à des optiques
extrêmement efficaces et
propres.

Eine Produktreihe von
Leuchten für die Wandund
Deckeninstallation,
entworfen für die
Akzentbeleuchtung und
Allgemeinbeleuchtung. Die
einfache und kompakte
Geometrie führt zu
einer extrem kleinen
Zusammensetzung. Die
Verwendung von LED COB
von höchster Qualität, mit
CRI 85 und CRI 93 wird
mit extrem effizienten
und sauberen Optiken
kombiniert.

Una gama de proyectores
para instalación en pared
y techo, concebida para
la iluminación puntual y
general. Su geometría
simple y compacta
hace que el impacto
compositivo sea muy
reducido. El uso de LEDES
COB de altísima calidad,
con CRI 85 y CRI 93,
se combina con ópticas
sumamente eficientes y
netas.
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Dimensions

Drivers 

CCT/CRI/Flux

2700K

3000K

4000K

CRI85

890lm

1000lm

1040lm

CRI93

840lm

930lm

960lm

Supply current
250mA (V

f
 36V)

Power
10W

CRI
85-93

Code construction

TP1 X  X  X  X

2
2700K

3
3000K

4
4000K
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M
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CRI85
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CRI93

White Black
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250 mA
on/off dimmable

AL1025 (1) AL4030 (1)

AL4031 (1)

AL4032 (1)

IP20

IGBT-TRIAC

IP20

IP20

IP20 DALI

40mm 55mm

55mm

55mm

0/1..10V

2-Step MacAdam


